Course #
Lower Div,

PHILOS 6
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Philosophy Department Spring 2010 Undergrad Schedule
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Title

Intro to Political Phil

Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Intro to Phil of Sci
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Intro to Ethical Thry

Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion SecHon
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Instructor

NORMORE
Sabean, Emma
Sabean, Emma
Chae, Lee Ann
Chae, Lee Ann
Tsuruda, Sabine
Tsuruda, Sabine
Luthra, Yannig
Luthra, Yannig
Chambers, Lindsey
Chambers, Lindsey

SMITH
Summers, Jesse
Summers, Jesse

Geehtman, Kristina
Gehrman, Kristina,
Tidwell, Scott
Tidwell, Scott
Friedell, David
Friedell, David
Jewell, Andrew
Jewell, Andrew
Jansen, Sarah
Jansen, Sarah

LAWRENCE
Masters, Adam
Masters, Adam
Hutler, Brian
Hutler, Brian
Lopez, Michael
Lopez, Michael
Jennings, Jastin
Jennings, Justin
Bordeaux, David
Bordeaux, David
Feinsinger, Ashley
Feinsinger, Ashley

Day(s)
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Time

9:00-10:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50

11:00-12:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
11:00-11:5¢
12:00-12:50

9:30-10:45
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
92:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50

Bldg Room

HAINES 39
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178

Pub A 1256

Bunche 3150

Bunche 3150

HUMANTS AS51
Dodd 170
Dodd 154
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 170

Bunche 3117
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 154
Dodd 154

Pub Aff 2270

Pub Aff 2270

HAINES 39
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178

"Deodd 178
Deodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Dodd 178



Upper Div,
PHILOS 100C

PHILOS M102

PHILOS 137

PHILOS C153B

PHILOS 154B

PHILOS 170

PHILOS 181
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Mdn Phil: 1650-1800
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discassion Section
Discussion Section

Aristotle

Logic: Second Crse
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Tpes: Ehtical Thry
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Rspnsblty & Free Will

Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Philos of Mind

Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section
Discussion Section

Philos of Perception

BROWN
Patsaouras, Alexi
Patsaouras, Alexi

Buehler, Denis
Buehler, Denis
Ward, Tom
Ward, Tom
Nutting, Fileen
Nutting, Eileen

SCHMIDHAUSER

PARSONS
Radulescu, Alex
Radulescu, Alex

HIERONYMI
Rabin, Gabe
Rabin, Gabe

Dannenberg, Jorah
Dannenberg, Jorah

NORMORE
Nichols, Paul
Nichols, Paul
Goldman, David
Goldman, David
DeWitt, Janelle
DeWitt, Janelle

BURGE
Steinberg, Ingtid
Steinberg, Ingrid
Doyle, Timothy
Doyle, Timothy
Steinberg, Ingrid

BROWN
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1:00-2:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50

9:00-10:50

9:66-1050
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50

1:00-2:50
“1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50

11:60-12:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
9:00-9:50
10:00-10:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50

11:00-12:50
11:00-11:50
12:00-12:50
1:00-1:50
2:00-2:50
11:00-11:50

9:00-10:50

ROLFE 1200
Dodd 78
Dodd 78

Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Royce 166
Bunche 3157
Haines 122
Haines A28

BUNCHE 2178

KNSY PV 1240B
Royce 156
Haines Ad4

DODD 161
Bunche 3164
Bunche 3164
Haines A28
Haines A76

DODD 175
Bunche 3157
Bunche 3211
Pub Aff 1256
Pub Aff 1256
Pub Aff 1234
Pub Aff 1234

PUB AFF 1246
Bunche 3153
Dodd 154
Dodd 178
Dodd 178
Bunche 3150

DRODD 78



